B2
Simple Assembly Type PC Card Frame Kits
NX1 Series
Simple Assembly Method■ Features
1. Great reduction of the number of frame kit
assembly steps
Use of this simple assembly method has greatly reduced the
number of assembly steps. Processes such heat fusion and

NX1B L - 32 T - KT 3 B (05)
q w e r t  y u i
■ Ordering Information
■ Materials
■ Product Rating
qSeries name
NX1 : General type
NX1B : Card bus type
rSuitable back connectors
T: NX Series
uType of suitable 68-contact connectors
K: General type (IC1K Series)
B: Card Bus type (IC9 Series)
iPresence of insulation tape
05 : With insulation tape
06 : Without insulation tape
tConnector type
KT: Frame kit
yOffset
3: 0.3mm
9: 0.9mm
wCard key type
None : 5 V type
L : 3.3 V type
eNumber of back connector
15, 25, or 32